Resultatrakning SFU 2022

Kostnader

Kurskostnader
Resor/Hotell
Hemsidan
Porto/Transporter
Bankkostnader
ALAI

Pris

Styrelse

Summa kostnader

Intakter

Finansiella intdkter och kostnader

Ned/Uppskrivning av fonder

Medlemsavgifter och
kursintakter

Medlemsavgifter Enskilda
Medlemsavgifter Stédjande

Kursavgifter
Summa intékter

Skatt
Resultat

2021

-144 225,00
-11 503,00
-12 000,00
-12 216,00

-4 661,00
-80 123,01
-20 000,00

-284 728,01

36 816,32

77 500,00
67 500,00
455 900,00

637 716,32

0,00
352 988,31

2022

-423 584,40
-52 368,68
-9 500,00
-1119,00
-5721,00
-85 888,82
-20 000,00
-15 200,00

-613 381,90

-22 946,69

77 750,00
67 500,00
554 450,00

676 753,31

-3 500,00
59871,41



Balansrakning SFU 2022

Tillgangar

Bank

Multi Asset 50 Handelsbanken
Lux Rantefond Handelsbanken
Auto 25 Criteria Handelsbanken
Forutbetalda intdkter/kostnader

Summa tillgangar

Skulder

Eget kapital
Summa skulder

Resultat

Stallda sakerheter och

ansvarsforbindelser

Stallda sakerheter
Ansvarsforbindelser

2021

1115491,02
281 705,88
545 553,38

40 428,19

1983178,47

-1630 190,16
-1630190,16

352 988,31

Inga
Inga

2022

583 162,11
256 450,66
543 604,17
604 257,74

55575,20

2043 049,88

-1983 178,47
-1983 178,47

59871,41

Inga
Inga



